Combived Classes

(Spring 2019)

Starting in April when we come back after
Spring Break, the following classes will be
combined for rehearsals prior to the recital:

Grade 1A Foundation & Grade 1A Ballet are
combined on Tuesday - 1A Foundation can
start coming to the Grade 1A class Tuesday
from 6-7pm (instead of 5-6pm) in Studio Trois.
Starting after Spring Break on Tuesday, April
2nd until year end.

Grade 2A & Grade 2B Ballet are combined on
both Monday and Thursday — both classes

will attend Monday from 5-6pm and Thursday
4-5pm in Studio Trois. If only one class can

be attended please come to Mondays class.
Starting after Spring Break on Monday, April 1st
until year end.

Jr HH A & Jr HH B are combined on Tuesdays
for a short overlap. Jr HH A attends from 6:45-
8pm while Jr HHB attends from 6:00-7:15pm in
the Banquet Room. Starting after Spring Break
on Tuesday, April 2nd until year end

Jr Jazz 3A & Jr Jazz 4A are combined on
Wednesdays — Jr Jazz 4A attends 6:30-8pm
with Jr Jazz 3A attending 7-8pm in Studio One.
Starting after Spring Break on Wednesday,
April 3rd until year end.

Tap 4 &5 are combined on Monday and
Thursdays. Both classes will attend Monday
4-5pm and Thursday 4-5pm in Studio one.

If only one class can be attended please
come to Thursdays class. Starting after Spring
Break on Monday, April 1st until year end.

Beginner Tap & Tap3B are combined on
Thursdays. Both classes will attend Thursdays
7-8:30pm in Studio Two. Starting after Spring
Break on Thursday, April 4th until year end.

Qith any questions. j

March 2019

Jr. Jazz 3B/InterJazz 3B/Senior Jazz B
are combined on Mondays — All classes attend
Monday from 8-9pm in Studio Two. Starting after
Spring Break on Monday, April 1st until year end.

Jazz Foundations, Jazz 4B & Int Jazz 2B are
combined Tuesdays and Fridays. All classes

will attend Tuesday 8-9pm in the Banquet

Room and Friday 7:30-8:45pm in Studio Two.
Starting after Spring Break on Tuesday, April 2nd
until year end.

Grade 3B Ballet & Beginner Ballet are already
combined on Fridays — Both classes attend
Friday 6:45-7:45pm in Studio One. This has
already started.

Grade 1B Ballet & Beginner Ballet are already
combined on Fridays — Both classes attend
Friday 5-6pm in Studio One. This has already
started.

homwws

This year we will be pre-selling year end
show flower bouquets that can be picked
up either at the McLab show on May 25th,
or the Jubillee show on May 26th.

Bouquets are $20, and can be ordered on
March 17th during Costume Fitting Day.

Please email bssdfundraiser@gmail.com




Miss Trisha
Miss Trisha
Miss Trisha
Miss Sabrina
Miss Sabrina
Miss Jordan
Ms Erin

Ms Erin

Ms Erin

Mr Richard
Mr Richard

Miss Mackenzie

Miss Sarah
Miss Sarah
Miss Sarah
Miss Sarah
Miss Sarah
Miss Sarah
Ms Taylor
Ms Taylor
Ms Taylor

Miss Maddie
Miss Maddie
Miss Maddie
Miss Maddie
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam
Ms Pam

Grade 3B Ballet + Beginner
Grade 1B + Beginner Ballet
Grade 1Fdn B

Advanced Jazz

Senior Jazz A

Primary Ballet A

Grade 4B/ 5B
Intermediate

Advanced Fnd, 1& 2 & Solo
Intermediate & Sr/Adv Hip
Teen Hip Hop

Jr. Hip Hop A & Jr. Hip Hop B

JrJazz 3A & Jr.Jazz 4A

Ballet Story of My Life
Million Dreams
Rodeo Ballet
Upgrade You
Carmen
Little Red
Clarity

Requium For a Dream

Seal Secret Love Song
Uproar
Monster
Perm
Break 11:00-11:10
Can't Be Fooled

Int.Jazz 1A Top notch

JrJazz 1A Blame the Boogie
Primary Jazz A Be With You
IntJazz 2A Idlewild Blue
Jr.Jazz 2A NYC

Jr Lyrical A Just A Wish
Pre-Intermediate & Jr. Lyrical B Home

Int Lyrical / Sr Lryical A

Intro to Dance A

Primary Foundation B
Intro to Dance B

Primary Foundation A
Intro to Dance C

Primmary Foundation Tap A
Primary Foundation Tap B
Primary Tap

Beginner Tap & Tap 3B
Tap 1

Tap 2

Tap 3 A

Tap 4 &Tap 5

Tap 6

Senior Tap

Adv Tap 2

Piece by Piece
Lunch 1:20-1:50

Friend in Me

Rewrite the Stars

Rainbow Connection
The Frog and the Princesses

Magic Tutu

Spoonful of Sugar

Merry Unbirthday

Shake a Tail Feather

Bugle Boy
On Broadway

My Boyfriend’s Back

Steam Heat

Honey Bee

Runaway Baby

One More Time

Best Day Ever
Break 4:40-4:.50

Fittug Vay Schedule - Wavch 17, - CCBCC

8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM

10:50 AM
1110 AM

11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:.50 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM

1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
210 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
250 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
4.00 PM
4:10 PM

11110 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:.50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM

1:50 PM
2:00 PM
210 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
250 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM

i



N

Primary Ballet B

/

Teddy Bear Picnic

/

4:30 PM

Teacher Class Dance Name Arrival Fitting
Time Time
Miss Megan

Miss Megan Primary Jazz B Someday My Prince WillCome  4:40 PM
Miss Megan Jr.Jazz1B Revolting Children 4:50 PM
Miss Megan Jr.Jazz 2B Pineapple Princess 5.00 PM
Miss Megan Jazz Foundation & Jazz 4B & Int Jazz 2B The Greatest Show 5:10 PM
Miss Megan Jr.Jazz 3B/Int. Jazz 3B / Senior Jazz B Hair 5:30 PM
Ms Sandie Grade 1 Fdn A & Grade 1A Ballet Bouquet 5:40 PM
Ms Sandie Grade 2 A & Grade 2B Proud as a Peacock 6:00 PM
Ms Sandie Grade 3A Ballet Le Départ 6:20 PM
Ms Sandie Grade 4A Le Onde 6:30 PM

*If your dancer’s class is not listed, it is because those costumes will be fit in class after Fitting Day.
These classes include Grade 5A Ballet & Inter Fdn with Ms Sandie and Inter Jazz 1B with Ms Lindsay.

* Please have your dancer wear tights and/or a second skin during costume fitting.

4:50 PM

5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM

fittg Vay

Volwiteers:

8:30am-12:30pm
Flower Pre Sale Table &
General Help

Cami Goldstein

12:30pm-4:30pm
Flower Pre Sale Table &
General Help

Jen Hay

7:30am-11:45am
Costume Sign In/Out
Adriana Wiebe
Catherine Slade
Donna Montney
Glesie Maranan
Nicole Bagan

7:30am-11:45am

Dancer Collector/Floater
Martie Grant

Rikki Linker

9:30am-1:30pm
Costume Steamers
Angie Bablitz
Wendy Brost

11:45am - 3:45pm

Dancer Collector/Floater
Gail Bloomfield

Martie Grant

11:45am - 3:45pm
Costume Sign in/Out
Brooklyn Reimer
Catherine Slade
Corrina Hyndman
Faith Goetz

1:30pm - 5:30pm
Costume Steamers
Kristine Bowlby
Michelle Oswald

3:45pm-7:45pm
Costume Sign In/Out
Brooklyn Reimer
Christine Kosolofski
Deanna Mair

3:45pm-7:45pm

Dancer Collector/Floater
Brandise Fehr

Dania Olson

1/

J 7 7

Email

Z
-

Questions? Issues? Concerns?
Wwant to send a message to a Teacher?

8551 Vamce Camp -
w;%uéﬂf)‘lﬁ 24

Watch for registration details in the
April Newsletter!




Alya Tolwme

Age: 12

Grade: 7

Born in: Edmonton, AB

Number of Years Dancing: 10
Hours of Dancing per Week: 6.75
Currently Enrolled in: Gr. 5A Ballet & Exam; FM Pre-Pointe;
Intermediate Jazz, Intermediate Lyrical; Ballet Performing A
and Lyrical Performing C

Favourite Past Performance: Everybody Matters

Favourite Colours: Royal Blue; Lime Green; Maroon

Favourite Type of Music: Rap/Pop

Favourite Holiday: Christmas

Favourite Movie: 101 Dalmations (animated classic)

Favourite Food: Fruit!

Awards: BSSD Tap & Lyrical Scholarships

Future Goals: Orthodontist or Nuclear Medicine Technician or Neuro Scientist

Aliya leans towards artistic pursuits in her spare time, including drawing with coloured
pencils and painting. With her family’s recent move to the country, she also enjoys more
outdoor activities like nature walks, skating and hockey on the nearby community rink.
A holiday to Cuba five years ago remains one of her favourite trips, with her first time
seeing and swimming in the ocean as a great memory!

200000V T T T T 600006+ °-~"200000000000000E¢

Age: 8

Grade: 4

Born in: Edmonton, AB

Number of Years Dancing: 3

Hours of Dancing per Week: 3

Currently Enrolled in: Grade 2A Ballet & Exam, Jr. Jazz 2A

Favourite Past Performance: Upside Down
Favourite Colours: Rainbow

Favourite Type of Music or Song: L2M — "GIRLZ"
Favourite Holiday: Easter

Favourite Movie or/and TV show: Unikitty!
Favourite Food: Raspberry Muffins

Awards: Peak Challenge Level 1/2 Runner Up, Peak Level 1 First Overall Mini Soloist,
Third Place Overall Novice Soloist at Fever, Canadian Dance Expo Scholarship
Future Goals: Dance in the Nutcracker

Aubrey likes to read, play music, and chat with her friends. She loves spending time
with her pets, and is great at pet training. Her favorite collections are Legos, Beanie
Boos, and Pikmi Pops. Aubrey also loves doing acrobatics and contortion, and is
doing tricks any chance she gets.

-



N RN

Advertiziv
Tor Bugimezs Qwuers

Are you a local business owner? Are you in
contact with any business owners? If so, the
Beaumont Society School of Dance would like
to offer your business the opportunity to help
us in awarding a summer school scholarship
to one or more of our dancers. We are asking
for your financial support by becoming one
of our sponsors for 2019. As a sponsor, your
advertisement will be printed in the full-colour
program for our main year end show. This
year's show is being held on Sunday, May 26th
at the Jubilee Auditorium in Edmonton.

éés/ Spousorship Opportiwily

This is a great opportunity to help a child in
your community AND promote your business
at the same time.

You may choose from the following options:
Quarter Page $35 25" x 4" (portrait)

Half Page $60 5" x 4" (landscape)

Full Page $100 5" x 8” (portrait)

Your response by email to
bssdfundraiser@gmail.com
is appreciated by April 15th, 2019.

Sold Outt

Sth Annual
Daddy - Daughter Date Night

Thank you for the support!

Upcowing eits

March 9th Daddy Daughter Date Night

March 17th Costume Fitting Day

March 22-31st ALL CLASSES CANCELLED for

Spring Break

April 19-21st ALL CLASSES CANCELLED for
Easter

May 5th Picture Day

May 25th Maclab Year End Show - Leduc

May 26th Jubilee Year End Show

Vates fovzewf \

ud Kecita

May 25th Maclab Rehersal and Show,
Leduc (Intro to Dance, Primary
Foundation, Primary & M&M)
May 26th Jubilee Rehearsal & Show,

Edmonton

June 1st Performing Showcase,

Maclab Theatre, Leduc

Alverta Ballet Sclyeol
2 Week Sunaner hiteusive

July 8 - 19, 2019

Ages 7 & Up, Registration is Now Open

More information at
www.albertaballetschool.com/opendivision

Zdwaoviton Scheol of Balle
2 Week Sunaner hiteusive

August 6 - 17, 2019
Registration is Now Open
More information at
www.esbdance.com




