

Combined Classes

(Spring 2019)

Starting in April when we come back after Spring Break, the following classes will be combined for rehearsals prior to the recital:

Grade 1A Foundation & Grade 1A Ballet are combined on Tuesday – 1A Foundation can start coming to the Grade 1A class Tuesday from 6-7pm (instead of 5-6pm) in Studio Trois. Starting after Spring Break on Tuesday, April 2nd until year end.

Grade 2A & Grade 2B Ballet are combined on both Monday and Thursday – both classes will attend Monday from 5-6pm and Thursday 4-5pm in Studio Trois. If only one class can be attended please come to Mondays class. Starting after Spring Break on Monday, April 1st until year end.

Jr HH A & Jr HH B are combined on Tuesdays for a short overlap. Jr HH A attends from 6:45-8pm while Jr HHB attends from 6:00-7:15pm in the Banquet Room. Starting after Spring Break on Tuesday, April 2nd until year end

Jr Jazz 3A & Jr Jazz 4A are combined on Wednesdays – Jr Jazz 4A attends 6:30-8pm with Jr Jazz 3A attending 7-8pm in Studio One. Starting after Spring Break on Wednesday, April 3rd until year end.

Tap 4 & 5 are combined on Monday and Thursdays. Both classes will attend Monday 4-5pm and Thursday 4-5pm in Studio one. If only one class can be attended please come to Thursdays class. Starting after Spring Break on Monday, April 1st until year end.

Beginner Tap & Tap3B are combined on Thursdays. Both classes will attend Thursdays 7-8:30pm in Studio Two. Starting after Spring Break on Thursday, April 4th until year end.

Jr. Jazz 3B/InterJazz 3B/Senior Jazz B

are combined on Mondays – All classes attend Monday from 8-9pm in Studio Two. Starting after Spring Break on Monday, April 1st until year end.

Jazz Foundations, Jazz 4B & Int Jazz 2B are combined Tuesdays and Fridays. All classes will attend Tuesday 8-9pm in the Banquet Room and Friday 7:30-8:45pm in Studio Two. Starting after Spring Break on Tuesday, April 2nd until year end.

Grade 3B Ballet & Beginner Ballet are already combined on Fridays – Both classes attend Friday 6:45-7:45pm in Studio One. This has already started.

Grade 1B Ballet & Beginner Ballet are already combined on Fridays – Both classes attend Friday 5-6pm in Studio One. This has already started.



Year End Show Howers

This year we will be pre-selling year end show flower bouquets that can be picked up either at the McLab show on May 25th, or the Jubillee show on May 26th.

Bouquets are \$20, and can be ordered on March 17th during Costume Fitting Day.

Please email bssdfundraiser@gmail.com with any questions.

Filting Day Schedule - March 17th - CCBCC

`				
Teacher	Class	Dance Name	Arrival Time	Fitting Time
Miss Trisha	Grade 3B Ballet + Beginner Ballet	Story of My Life	8:00 AM	8:20 AM
Miss Trisha	Grade 1 B + Beginner Ballet	Million Dreams	8:10 AM	8:30 AM
Miss Trisha	Grade 1 Fdn B	Rodeo Ballet	8:20 AM	8:40 AM
Miss Sabrina	Advanced Jazz	Upgrade You	8:30 AM	8:50 AM
Miss Sabrina	Senior Jazz A	Carmen	8:40 AM	9:00 AM
Miss Jordan	Primary Ballet A	Little Red	9:00 AM	9:20 AM
Ms Erin	Grade 4B / 5B	Clarity	9:10 AM	9:30 AM
Ms Erin	Intermediate	Requium For a Dream	9:20 AM	9:40 AM
Ms Erin	Advanced Fnd, 1 & 2 & Solo Seal	Secret Love Song	9:40 AM	10:00 AN
Mr Richard	Intermediate & Sr/Adv Hip	Uproar	9:50 AM	10:10 AM
Mr Richard	Teen Hip Hop	Monster	10:10 AM	10:30 AN
Miss Mackenzie	Jr. Hip Hop A & Jr. Hip Hop B	Perm	10:20 AM	10:40 AN
	Break 11	:00-11:10		
Miss Sarah	Jr Jazz 3A & Jr. Jazz 4A	Can't Be Fooled	10:50 AM	11:10 AM
Miss Sarah	Int. Jazz 1A	Top notch	11:10 AM	11:30 AM
Miss Sarah	Jr Jazz 1A	Blame the Boogie	11:20 AM	11:40 AM
Miss Sarah	Primary Jazz A	Be With You	11:30 AM	11:50 AM
Miss Sarah	Int Jazz 2A	Idlewild Blue	11:40 AM	12:00 PN
Miss Sarah	Jr. Jazz 2A	NYC	11:50 AM	12:10 PM
Ms Taylor	Jr Lyrical A	Just A Wish	12:00 PM	12:20 PN
Ms Taylor	Pre-Intermediate & Jr. Lyrical B	Home	12:20 PM	12:40 PN
Ms Taylor	Int Lyrical / Sr Lryical A	Piece by Piece	12:40 PM	1:00 PM
	Lunch 1	:20-1:50		
Miss Maddie	Intro to Dance A	Friend in Me	1:30 PM	1:50 PM
Miss Maddie	Primary Foundation B	Rewrite the Stars	1:40 PM	2:00 PM
Miss Maddie	Intro to Dance B	Rainbow Connection	1:50 PM	2:10 PM
Miss Maddie	Primary Foundation A	The Frog and the Princesses	2:00 PM	2:20 PM
Ms Pam	Intro to Dance C	Magic Tutu	2:10 PM	2:30 PM
Ms Pam	Primary Foundation Tap A	Spoonful of Sugar	2:20 PM	2:40 PM
Ms Pam	Primary Foundation Tap B	Merry Unbirthday	2:30 PM	2:50 PM
Ms Pam	Primary Tap	Shake a Tail Feather	2:40 PM	3:00 PM
Ms Pam	Beginner Tap & Tap 3B	Bugle Boy	2:50 PM	3:10 PM
Ms Pam	Tap 1	On Broadway	3:00 PM	3:20 PM
Ms Pam	Tap 2	My Boyfriend's Back	3:10 PM	3:30 PM
Ms Pam	Tap 3 A	Steam Heat	3:20 PM	3:40 PM
Ms Pam	Tap 4 & Tap 5	Honey Bee	3:30 PM	3:50 PM
Ms Pam	Tap 6	Runaway Baby	3:50 PM	4:10 PM
Ms Pam	Senior Tap	One More Time	4:00 PM	4:20 PM
Ms Pam	Adv Tap 2	Best Day Ever	4:10 PM	4:30 PM
		•		

Break 4:40-4:50

Teacher	Class	Dance Name	Arrival Time	Fitting Time
Miss Megan	Primary Ballet B	Teddy Bear Picnic	4:30 PM	4:50 PM
Miss Megan	Primary Jazz B	Someday My Prince Will Come	4:40 PM	5:00 PM
Miss Megan	Jr. Jazz 1B	Revolting Children	4:50 PM	5:10 PM
Miss Megan	Jr. Jazz 2B	Pineapple Princess	5:00 PM	5:20 PM
Miss Megan	Jazz Foundation & Jazz 4B & Int Jazz 2B	The Greatest Show	5:10 PM	5:30 PM
Miss Megan	Jr. Jazz 3B/Int. Jazz 3B / Senior Jazz B	Hair	5:30 PM	5:50 PM
Ms Sandie	Grade 1 Fdn A & Grade 1A Ballet	Bouquet	5:40 PM	6:00 PM
Ms Sandie	Grade 2 A & Grade 2B	Proud as a Peacock	6:00 PM	6:20 PM
Ms Sandie	Grade 3A Ballet	Le Départ	6:20 PM	6:40 PM
Ms Sandie	Grade 4A	Le Onde	6:30 PM	6:50 PM

^{*}If your dancer's class is not listed, it is because those costumes will be fit in class after Fitting Day. These classes include Grade 5A Ballet & Inter Fdn with Ms Sandie and Inter Jazz 1B with Ms Lindsay.

Tilling Day Volunteers:

8:30am-12:30pm Flower Pre Sale Table & General Help Cami Goldstein

12:30pm-4:30pm Flower Pre Sale Table & General Help Jen Hay

7:30am-11:45am
Costume Sign In/Out
Adriana Wiebe
Catherine Slade
Donna Montney
Glesie Maranan
Nicole Bagan

7:30am-11:45am
Dancer Collector/Floater
Martie Grant
Rikki Linker

9:30am-1:30pm Costume Steamers Angie Bablitz Wendy Brost

11:45am - 3:45pm Dancer Collector/Floater Gail Bloomfield Martie Grant

11:45am - 3:45pm Costume Sign in/Out Brooklyn Reimer Catherine Slade Corrina Hyndman Faith Goetz 1:30pm - 5:30pm Costume Steamers Kristine Bowlby Michelle Oswald

3:45pm-7:45pm Costume Sign In/Out Brooklyn Reimer Christine Kosolofski Deanna Mair

3:45pm-7:45pm Dancer Collector/Floater Brandise Fehr Dania Olson

Who to Contact?

Questions? Issues? Concerns?
Want to send a message to a Teacher?
Email president@beaumontdance.ab.ca

3550 Dance Camp -August 19 to 24

Watch for registration details in the April Newsletter!

^{*} Please have your dancer wear tights and/or a second skin during costume fitting.

Aliya Tohme

Age: 12 Grade: 7

Born in: Edmonton, AB

Number of Years Dancing: 10 Hours of Dancing per Week: 6.75

Currently Enrolled in: Gr. 5A Ballet & Exam; FM Pre-Pointe; Intermediate Jazz, Intermediate Lyrical; Ballet Performing A

and Lyrical Performing C

Favourite Past Performance: Everybody Matters Favourite Colours: Royal Blue; Lime Green; Maroon

Favourite Type of Music: Rap/Pop Favourite Holiday: Christmas

Favourite Movie: 101 Dalmations (animated classic)

Favourite Food: Fruit!

Awards: BSSD Tap & Lyrical Scholarships

Future Goals: Orthodontist or Nuclear Medicine Technician or Neuro Scientist

Aliya leans towards artistic pursuits in her spare time, including drawing with coloured pencils and painting. With her family's recent move to the country, she also enjoys more outdoor activities like nature walks, skating and hockey on the nearby community rink. A holiday to Cuba five years ago remains one of her favourite trips, with her first time seeing and swimming in the ocean as a great memory!

Aubrey-Gandolfo

Age: 8 Grade: 4

Born in: Edmonton, AB Number of Years Dancing: 3 Hours of Dancing per Week: 3

Currently Enrolled in: Grade 2A Ballet & Exam, Jr. Jazz 2A

Favourite Past Performance: Upside Down

Favourite Colours: Rainbow

Favourite Type of Music or Song: L2M - "GIRLZ"

Favourite Holiday: Easter

Favourite Movie or/and TV show: Unikitty!

Favourite Food: Raspberry Muffins

Awards: Peak Challenge Level 1/2 Runner Up, Peak Level 1 First Overall Mini Soloist, Third Place Overall Novice Soloist at Fever, Canadian Dance Expo Scholarship

Future Goals: Dance in the Nutcracker

Aubrey likes to read, play music, and chat with her friends. She loves spending time with her pets, and is great at pet training. Her favorite collections are Legos, Beanie Boos, and Pikmi Pops. Aubrey also loves doing acrobatics and contortion, and is doing tricks any chance she gets.



Advertising/Sponsorship Opportunity for Business Owners

Are you a local business owner? Are you in contact with any business owners? If so, the Beaumont Society School of Dance would like to offer your business the opportunity to help us in awarding a summer school scholarship to one or more of our dancers. We are asking for your financial support by becoming one of our sponsors for 2019. As a sponsor, your advertisement will be printed in the full-colour program for our main year end show. This year's show is being held on Sunday, May 26th at the Jubilee Auditorium in Edmonton.

This is a great opportunity to help a child in your community AND promote your business at the same time.

You may choose from the following options: Quarter Page \$35 2.5" x 4" (portrait) Half Page \$60 5" x 4" (landscape) Full Page \$100 5" x 8" (portrait)

Your response by email to bssdfundraiser@gmail.com is appreciated by April 15th, 2019.

Sold Out!

5th Annual Daddy - Daughter Date Night

Thank you for the support!

Dates for Year End Recitals

May 25th Maclab Rehersal and Show,

Leduc (Intro to Dance, Primary Foundation, Primary & M&M)

May 26th Jubilee Rehearsal & Show,

Edmonton

June 1st Performing Showcase,

Maclab Theatre, Leduc

Upcoming Events

March 9th Daddy Daughter Date Night

March 17th Costume Fitting Day

March 22-31st ALL CLASSES CANCELLED for

Spring Break

April 19-21st ALL CLASSES CANCELLED for

Easter

May 5th Picture Day

May 25th Maclab Year End Show - Leduc

May 26th Jubilee Year End Show

Alberta Ballet School 2 Week Summer Intensive

July 8 - 19, 2019

Ages 7 & Up, Registration is Now Open

More information at

www.albertaballetschool.com/opendivision

Edmonton School of Ballet 2 Week Summer Intensive

August 6 - 17, 2019
Registration is Now Open
More information at
www.esbdance.com